
30 azn

28 azn

28 azn

35 azn

Sea Bass Fillet

with Vegetables 260g

Dorado Acqua pazza 310g

Dorado in Salt 600g

Beef in Salt 260g 

salads

Caesar Salad with Chicken 280g 

Caesar Salad with Shrimps 270g

Roast Beef Salad with 

Ginger Sauce 240g

Tuna Salad 300g

Mix Seafood Salad 

with Vegetables 220g

Smoked Chicken Salad

with Avocado 230g

Tomato and Mint Salad 230g

Vegetable Salad with Cream and 

Salmon 250g

Salmon Poke with Avocado 400g

Tomato Salad with Cherry and 

Fresh Greens 500g

Pineapple Salad with Chicken 200g

Marinated Salmon with Olive 

Paste 250g

Greek Salad 300g 

15 azn

17 azn

20 azn

19 azn

17 azn

16 azn

13 azn

18 azn

25 azn

10 azn

17 azn

17 azn

10 azn

20 azn

20 azn

20 azn

30 azn

40 azn

10 azn

10 azn

40 azn

28 azn

40 azn

5 azn

11 azn

10 azn

cold APPETIZERS
Salmon Carpaccio 240g

Cheese assorted 470g

Beef Assorted 250g

Red Wine Set 290g

White Wine Set 330g

Humus with Sumakh 200g

Grilled Bell Peppers with 

White Cheese 240g 

25 azn

25 azn

 55 azn

80 azn

27 azn

27 azn

MAIN
COURSE

Beef Medalions 330g 

Lamb Chops with Vegetables 320g 

Black Angus Rib eye 200g

Veal Steak 450g

Grilled Salmon 260g

Dorado Fillet with Vegetables 200g

JOSPER IS AN 

ELEGANT 

COMBINATION

OF A GRILL AND

AN OVEN IN 

A SINGLE 

MACHINE

JOSPER
IT WORKS 100% WITH CHARCOAL

DIFFERENT LEVELS OF GRILLING

HIGHER GRILLING QUALITY

SLOGAN “YESTERDAY`S TASTE WITH 
TODAY`S PACE”

HAL A MILLION YEARS AGO, LIFE WENT
AROUND THE EMBERS. WITH JOSPER, 
TODAY TOO.

8 azn

10 azn

8 azn

9 azn

8 azn

12 azn

9 azn

Minestrone Soup 250g

Asian Chicken Noodle Soup 250g

Dushbere Soup 250g

Creamy Tomato Soup 220g

Creamy Mushroom Soup 220g

Tom Yum Hot Soup 250g

Chicken Consomme Soup with 

Vegetables 300g

Soups

Mediterranean Cheese Plate 480g  

Salami Mix Plate 330g 

Salmon of Trio 350g 

Mix Olive 100g 

Fresh Vegetable Bouquet 300g 

Pickles Assortment 400g 

25 azn

17 azn

25 azn

25 azn

 27 azn

10 azn

15 azn

12 azn

15 azn

19 azn

15 azn

13 azn

30 azn

HOT APPETIZERS
Lemon Tiger Shrimps

Duck Baked in Pastry with Apples 240g 

Meat Pie with Apple 400g 

Mussels with Garlic Sauce 270g 

Salmon Strudel 220g

Chicken Lollipops 230g 

Tempura Squid 200g 

Chicken Wings in Josper 160g 

Leaf Liver 220g 

Shrimps Tempura 200g 

Mozarella Sticks 280g

Naggets 380g

Fish and Chips 330g

31 azn

29 azn

38 azn

20 azn

17 azn

25 azn

35 azn 

Fillet Mignon with Mashed Potatoes 480g

Glazed Duck 240g

Grilled Seafood 250g

Polo Con Funghi 300g

Gordon Blue 370g 

Chicken in Josper 850g

veal Cheeks with Mashed 

Potatoes 330g

65 azn

23 azn

50 azn

36 azn

18 azn

20 azn

T-bone Steak 500g

Lamb in Josper 330g

Beef in Josper 330g

Ossobuco with Mashed Potatoes 520g

Grilled Meat Balls with 

Vegetables 290g

BBQ Chicken Breast 210g
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Service charge 5 %
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Beef Sandwich 400g

Chicken Sandwich 400g

Cheese Burger 400g

Chicken Burger 400g

Roast Beef Burger 380g

Margherita

New York

Pepperoni

Carnivora

Polo

Al Funghi

BBQ Smoked Chicken

Caesar with Chicken

Sake Sashimi 100g

Unagi Sashimi 100g

Sake Kunsey Sashimi 100g

Avocado Maki 220g

Cappa Maki 220g

Sake Maki 220g

Unagi Maki 220g

Sake Kunsey Maki 220g

Honey Cake 150g

San Sebastian 160g

Raffaello Cake 100g

Tiramisu 90g

Caramel Ice Cream Tart 140g

Cappuccino Cake 110g

Ice Cream 180g

Fruit Plate 1100g

California Lava 200g

Philadelphia Lava 200g

California Uramaki 260g

Philadelphia Uramaki 260g

Black Dragon Uramaki 260g

Unagi Uramaki 260g

Sake Kunsey Uramaki 260g

Red Dragon Uramaki 260g

Ebi Tempura Uramaki 260g

Korisabi Uramaki 260g

Ebi Cheddar Roll 260g

Cesar Roll 260g

Mami Nori with Salmon 240g

Mami Nori with Shrimps 240g

Mami Nori with Ell 240g

24 azn

12 azn

17 azn

16 azn

24 azn

18 azn

16 azn

20 azn

18 azn

17 azn

19 azn

17 azn

18 azn

20 azn

17 azn

21 azn

21 azn

22 azn

18 azn

18 azn

19 azn

18 azn

10 azn

9 azn

12 azn

16 azn

12 azn

15 azn

15 azn

14 azn

10 azn

11 azn

18 azn

18 azn

14 azn

22 azn

24 azn

24 azn

17 azn

17 azn

20 azn

19 azn

12 azn

13 azn

13 azn

11 azn

12 azn

12 azn

11 azn

22 azn

BURGERS
SANDWICH

PIZZA

Dessert

French Fries 170g

Country Style Potatoes 120g

Rice 120g

Mashed Potatoes 200g

Rice 120g

5 azn

5 azn

5 azn

5 azn

5 azn

SIDES

URAMAKI

SASHIMI

Sake Nigiri 60g

Unagi Nigiri 60g

NIGIRI LAVA ROLL

HOSAMAKI

MAMI NORI

HOT ROLL
Tempura Hot Roll 260g

Salmon Tempura Hot Roll 260g

Spicy Unagi & Ebi 260g

Unagi Hot Roll 260g
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sushi menu
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PASTA
17 azn

15 azn

16 azn

15 azn

16 azn

15 azn

20 azn

Fettuccine alfredo Con Polo 240g

Tagliatelle with Shrimps 220g

Ravioli with Beef 200g

Spaghetti Bolanese 230g

Rizotto with Beef 250g

Rizotto with Mix Seafood 250g

Ravioli with Salmon 200g
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DR INKs
SOFT DRINKs
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Red bull

coca Cola

fanta

sprite

tonic

ginger ale

juice

Fresh juices

orange

grapefruit

apple

pineapple

carrot

gin

gordons

bombaY

HENDRICKS

GIBSON’S LONDON DRY

BEEFEATER

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA

RIVIERE DU MAT VIEUX royal reserve

CAPtain MORGAN SPICED

CAPtain MORGAN WHITE

ANGOSTURA 3

ANGOSTURA 5

WHISKEY & BOURBON

GLENMORANGiE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O

GLENMORANGiE LASANTA 12 Y.O

GLENMORANGE QUINTA RUBAN 14 Y.O

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 Y.O

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 Y.O

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 Y.O

THE NAKED MALT

ARDBERG 10

BALLANTINE`S

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

OLD VIRGINIA

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JACK DANIELS APPLE

JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 13 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL SALUTE 21 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 32 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O

J.W. RED LABEL

J.W. BLACK LABEL

J.W BLUE LABEL

J.W.  GOLD LABEL

J.W. PLATINUM LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL

JAMESON

LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O

TALISKER 18 Y.O

TALISKER 10 Y.O

HIBIKI

NIKKA JAPAN

COGNAC AND BRANDY

HENNESSY V.S

HENNESSY V.S.O.P

HENNESSY X.O

HENNESSY PARADIS

TORRES 10 Y.O

TORRES 15 Y.O

MARTEL V.S

MARTEL V.S.O.P

MARTEL X.O.

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

REMY MARTIN X.O

COURVOISIER V.S.O.P

COURVOISIER X.O

DAVIDOFF V.S.O.P

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE

Tequila
        Shot

1.Pour a tequila into 

a shot glass.

2.Pour a pinch of 

salt of the back to 

you hand.

3.lick the salt.

4.immediately drink 

the shot.

5.bite into a 

lime wedge.

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

beer

corona

miller

hoegaarden

efes

efes zero
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9 azn

5 azn

5 azn

  5 azn

6 azn

7 azn

5 / 12 azn

 

13 azn

19 azn

18 azn

27 azn

52 azn

90 azn

11 azn

20 azn

7 azn

7 azn

5 azn

6 azn

9 azn

9 azn

11 azn

15 azn

10 azn

12 azn

20 azn

40 azn

78 azn

250 azn

13 azn

35 azn

28 azn

7 azn

8 azn

60 azn

13 azn

19 azn

11 azn

7 azn

8 azn

28 azn

19 azn

13 azn

55 azn

19 azn

12 azn

12 azn

12 azn

17 azn

12 azn

6 azn

8 azn

6 azn

9 azn

9 azn

10 azn

6 azn

8 azn

8 azn

6 azn

7 azn

7 azn

7 azn

7 azn

7 azn

7 azn

6 azn

8 azn

10 azn

10 azn

13 azn

8 azn

6 azn

14 azn

27 azn

74 azn

250 azn

6 azn

8 azn

25 azn

24 azn

57 azn

32 azn

69 azn

18 azn

31 azn

26 azn Service charge 5 % 

TEQUILA

VOLCAN BLANCO

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

OLMECA BLANCO

OLMECA GOLD

PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO BLANCO

Don Julio  Reposado

17 azn

8 azn

8 azn

8 azn

18 azn

22 azn

23 azn
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Bottle  Price
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WHISKEY & BOURBON

GLENMORANGiE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O

GLENMORANGiE LASANTA 12 Y.O

GLENMORANGE QUINTA RUBAN 14 Y.O

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 Y.O

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 Y.O

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 Y.O

THE NAKED MALT

ARDBEG 10

BALLANTINE`S

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

OLD VIRGINIA

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JACK DANIELS APPLE

JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 13 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL SALUTE 21 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 32 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O

J.W. RED LABEL

J.W. BLACK LABEL

J.W BLUE LABEL

J.W.  GOLD LABEL

J.W. PLATINUM LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL

JAMESON

LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O

TALISKER 18 Y.O

TALISKER 10 Y.O

HIBIKI

NIKKA JAPAN

330 azn

330 azn

320 azn

480 azn

950 azn

1600 azn

220 azn

310 azn

160 azn

115 azn

66 azn

140 azn

220 azn

210 azn

145 azn

125 azn

230 azn

230 azn

470 azn

900 azn

1260 azn

2700 azn

230 azn

700 azn

470 azn

170 azn

210 azn

1090 azn

225 azn

458 azn

260 azn

170 azn

180 azn

450 azn

350 azn

210 azn

900 azn

315 azn

13 azn

13 azn

13 azn

13 azn

13 azn

13 azn

13 azn

13 azn

15 azn

15 azn

15 azn

TEQUILA

VOLCAN BLANCO

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

OLMECA BLANCO

OLMECA GOLD

PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO Reposado

TEQUILA

290 azn

180 azn

180 azn

180 azn

420 azn

330 azn

390 azn

12 azn

10 azn

4 azn

13 azn

6 azn

10 azn

25 azn

10 azn

10 azn

10 azn

10 azn

270 azn

140 azn

40 azn

170 azn

130 azn

270 azn

750 azn

SPECIAL FOR YOU

NEGRONI STRAWBERRY

GIN , MARTINI BIANCA , APEROL

WHISKEY SOUR PLUM

PLUM WHISKEY, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, BITTER FOAM

OLD FASHIONED CREAMY

CREAMY WHISKEY, BITTER ANGOSTURA, BROWN SUGAR

DAIQUIRI COCONUT

COCONUT RUM, LEMONGRASS SYRUP, LIME JUICE

CLOVER CLUB PASSION FRUIT

GIN, CORDIAL PASSION FRUIT, BITTER FOAM

MAI TAI VANILLA

LIGHT RUM, GOLD RUM, DARK RUM, ORANGE LIQOUR, VANILLA SYRUP,

LEMON JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE

PORN STAR MARTINI

VODKA, PASSION FRUIT LIQOUR, VANILLA SYRUP, LEMON JUICE,

PASSION FRUIT PUREE, SPARKLING WINE

VODKA SOUR BLUEBERRY

VODKA, CORDIAL BLUEBERRY, FRESH BLUEBERRY, BITTER FOAM

 

HIGH BOOST

RUM SPICY, FRESH CRANBERRY, PASSION FRUIT PUREE,

LEMON JUICE, VANILLA SYRUP, ORANGE BITTER

BASIL & SPICY

RUM SPICY, BASIL FRESH, GINGER fRESH, SUGAR SYRUP,

lemon juice

passion sour

whiskey, LEMON JUICE, PASSION FRUIT syrup & PUREE

LEMONADE

MANGO & PASSION

STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS

FEIJOA & FIR NEEDLES

BLUEBERRY & CORNFLOWERS

VODKA

BELVEDERE

KETEL ONE

Green Leaf

KOORDINATOR

FINLANDIA

BELUGA

BELUGA GOLD LINE

VODKA

BELVEDERE

KETEL ONE

Green Leaf

KOORDINATOR

FINLANDIA

BELUGA

BELUGA GOLD LINE
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ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS


