









JOSPER IS AN ELEGANT COMBINATION OF A GRILL AND AN OVEN IN A SINGLE MACHINE



JOSPER

IT WORKS 100% WITH CHARCOAL DIFFERENT LEVELS OF GRILLING HIGHER GRILLING QUALITY

SLOGAN "YESTERDAY'S TASTE WITH

TODAY'S PACE"

HAL A MILLION YEARS AGO, LIFE WENT AROUND THE EMBERS. WITH JOSPER, TODAY TOO.

SALADS

15 A 7NI
15 AZN
17 AZN
20 AZN
ZU AZN
19 AZN
47 471
17 AZN
16 AZN
13 AZN
18 AZN
25 AZN
10 AZN
17 AZN
17 AZN
10 AZN



VEAL CHEEKS WITH MASHED

POTATOES 330G

COLD APPETIZERS

SALMON CARPACCIO 240G	20 AZN	MEDITERRANEAN CHEESE PLATE 480G	40 AZN
CHEESE ASSORTED 470G	20 AZN	SALAMI MIX PLATE 550G	28 AZN
BEEF ASSORTED 250G	20 AZN	SALMON OF TRIO 350G	40 AZN
RED WINE SET 290G	30 AZN	MIX OLIVE 100G	5 AZN
WHITE WINE SET 330G	40 AZN	FRESH VEGETABLE BOUQUET 300G	11 AZN
HUMUS WITH SUMAKH 200G	10 AZN	PICKLES ASSORTMENT 400G	10 AZN
GRILLED BELL PEPPERS WITH			
WHITE CHEESE 240G	10 AZN		

HOT APPETIZERS

LEMON TIGER SHRIMPS	25 AZN	CHICKEN WINGS IN JOSPER 160G	12 AZN
DUCK BAKED IN PASTRY WITH APPLES 240G	17 AZN	LEAF LIVER 220G	15 AZN
MEAT PIE WITH APPLE 400G	25 AZN	SHRIMPS TEMPURA 200G	19 AZN
MUSSELS WITH GARLIC SAUCE 270G	25 AZN	MOZARELLA STICKS 280G	15 AZN
SALMON STRUDEL 220G	27 AZN	NAGGETS 380G	13 AZN
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS 230G	10 AZN	FISH AND CHIPS 330G	30 AZN
TEMPURA SQUID 200G	15 AZN		

SOUPS

MINESTRONE SOUP 250G	8 AZN
ASIAN CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 250G	10 AZN
DUSHBERE SOUP 250G	8 AZN
CREAMY TOMATO SOUP 220G	9 AZN
CREAMY MUSHROOM SOUP 220G	8 AZN
TOM YUM HOT SOUP 250G	12 AZN
CHICKEN CONSOMME SOUP WITH VEGETABLES 500G	9 AZN

\equiv			
	BEEF MEDALIONS 330G	25 A	ZN
	LAMB CHOPS WITH VEGETABLES 320G	25 A	ZN
	BLACK ANGUS RIB EYE 200G	55 A	ZN
	VEAL STEAK 450G	80 A	ZN
	GRILLED SALMON 260G	27 A	ZN
	DORADO FILLET WITH VEGETABLES 200G	27 A	ZN

FILLET MIGNON WITH MASHED POTATOES 480G 31 AZN T-BONE STEAK 500G 65 AZN SEA BASS FILLET 30 AZN WITH VEGETABLES 260G **GLAZED DUCK 240G** 29 AZN LAMB IN JOSPER 330G 23 AZN DORADO ACQUA PAZZA 310G 28 AZN **GRILLED SEAFOOD 250G** 38 AZN BEEF IN JOSPER 330G 50 AZN DORADO IN SALT 600G 28 AZN 20 AZN POLO CON FUNGHI 300G OSSOBUCO WITH MASHED POTATOES 520G 36 AZN BEEF IN SALT 260G 35 AZN GORDON BLUE 370G 17 AZN GRILLED MEAT BALLS WITH 18 AZN VEGETABLES 290G CHICKEN IN JOSPER 850G 25 AZN

BBQ CHICKEN BREAST 210G

35 AZN

Service charge 5/

20 AZN

PASTA

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO CON POLO 2406 17 AZN TAGLIATELLE WITH SHRIMPS 2206 15 AZN RAVIOLI WITH BEEF 2006 16 AZN SPAGHETTI BOLANESE 2506 15 AZN RIZOTTO WITH BEEF 2506 16 AZN RIZOTTO WITH MIX SEAFOOD 2506 15 AZN RAVIOLI WITH SALMON 2006 20 AZN



BURGERS SANDWICH

BEEF SANDWICH 400G 24 AZN
CHICKEN SANDWICH 400G 12 AZN
CHEESE BURGER 400G 17 AZN
CHICKEN BURGER 400G 16 AZN
ROAST BEEF BURGER 380G 24 AZN



FRENCH FRIES 170G 5 AZN
COUNTRY STYLE POTATOES 120G 5 AZN
RICE 120G 5 AZN
MASHED POTATOES 200G 5 AZN
RICE 120G 5 AZN

SUSHI MENU

URAMAKI

CALIFORNIA URAMAKI 260G 18 AZN PHILADELPHIA URAMAKI 260G 16 AZN BLACK DRAGON URAMAKI 260G 20 AZN UNAGI URAMAKI 260G 18 AZN SAKE KUNSEY URAMAKI 260G 17 AZN RED DRAGON URAMAKI 260G 19 AZN EBI TEMPURA URAMAKI 260G 17 AZN KORISABI URAMAKI 260G 18 AZN EBI CHEDDAR ROLL 260G 20 AZN 17 AZN CESAR ROLL 260G

SASHIMI

SAKE SASHIMI 100G 15 AZN
UNAGI SASHIMI 100G 15 AZN
SAKE KUNSEY SASHIMI 100G 14 AZN

NIGIRI

SAKE NIGIRI 60G 10 AZN UNAGI NIGIRI 60G 11 AZN



PIZZA

MARGHERITA 14 AZN NEW YORK 22 AZN PEPPERONI 24 AZN **CARNIVORA 24 AZN POLO** 17 AZN AL FUNGHI 17 AZN BBQ SMOKED CHICKEN 20 AZN CAESAR WITH CHICKEN 19 AZN



MAMI NORI

MAMI NORI WITH SALMON 240G 21 AZN
MAMI NORI WITH SHRIMPS 240G 21 AZN
MAMI NORI WITH ELL 240G 22 AZN

HOT ROLL

TEMPURA HOT ROLL 260G 18 AZN
SALMON TEMPURA HOT ROLL 260G 18 AZN
SPICY UNAGI & EBI 260G 19 AZN
UNAGI HOT ROLL 260G 18 AZN

HOSAMAKI

AVOCADO MAKI 220G 10 AZN
CAPPA MAKI 220G 9 AZN
SAKE MAKI 220G 12 AZN
UNAGI MAKI 220G 16 AZN
SAKE KUNSEY MAKI 220G 12 AZN

LAVA ROLL

CALIFORNIA LAVA 200G 18 AZN
PHILADELPHIA LAVA 200G 18 AZN





DESSERT

HONEY CAKE 150G	12 AZN
SAN SEBASTIAN 160G	13 AZN
RAFFAELLO CAKE 100G	13 AZN
TIRAMISU 90G	11 AZN
CARAMEL ICE CREAM TART 140G	12 AZN
CAPPUCCINO CAKE 110G	12 AZN
ICE CREAM 180G	11 AZN
FRUIT PLATE 1100G	22 AZN















	\\\\\\\\	((((((
SOFT DRINKS		
RED BULL	9 AZN	
COCA COLA	5 AZN	
FANTA	5 AZN	
SPRITE	5 AZN	
TONIC	6 AZN	
GINGER ALE	7 AZN	
JUICE	5 / 12 AZN	
	·····	
FRESH JUICES		
ORANGE	12 AZN	
GRAPEFRUIT	12 AZN	
APPLE	12 AZN	
PINEAPPLE	17 AZN	
CARROT	12 AZN	
	·····	
COFFEE		
ESPRESSO	6 AZN	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	8 AZN	
AMERICANO	6 AZN	
CAPPUCCINO	9 AZN	
LATTE	9 AZN	
ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE	10 AZN	
	<i> </i>	
BEER		
COPOLIA	40.471	
CORONA	10 AZN 10 AZN	
MILLER	10 AZN	
HOEGAARDEN EFES	8 AZN	
EFES ZERO	6 AZN	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
COGNAC AND BRA	4NDA	

ORANGE	12 AZN
GRAPEFRUIT	12 AZN
APPLE	12 AZN
PINEAPPLE	17 AZN
CARROT	12 AZN

ESPRESSO	6 AZN
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	8 AZN
AMERICANO	6 AZN
CAPPUCCINO	9 AZN
LATTE	9 AZN
ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE	10 AZN

10 AZN
10 AZN
13 AZN
8 AZN
6 AZN

COGNAC AND BRANDY

COGNAC AND	BRANDY	
HENNESSY V.S	14 AZN	
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	27 AZN	
HENNESSY X.O	74 AZN	
HENNESSY PARADIS	250 AZN	
TORRES 10 Y.O	6 AZN	
TORRES 15 Y.O	8 AZN	
MARTEL V.S	25 AZN	G(
MARTEL V.S.O.P	24 AZN	B B
MARTEL X.O.	57 AZN	H
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	32 AZN	G
REMY MARTIN X.O	69 AZN	B
COURVOISIER V.S.O.P	18 AZN	
COURVOISIER X.O	31 AZN	
DAVIDOFF V.S.O.P	26 AZN	

1.POUR A TEQUILA INTO 2.POUR A PINCH OF 3.LICK THE SALT.

Tequila Shot

VOLCAN BLANCO	17 AZN
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	8 AZN
OLMECA BLANCO	8 AZN
OLMECA GOLD	8 AZN
PATRON SILVER	18 AZN
DON JULIO BLANCO	22 AZN
DON JULTO PEDOSADO	23 A7N



GIN

GORDONS 6 A	ZN
BOMBAY 8 A	ZN
HENDRICKS 8 A	ZN
GIBSON'S LONDON DRY 6 A	ZN
BEEFEATER 7 A	ZN

WHISKEY & BOURBON

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O	13 AZN
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 Y.O	19 AZN
GLENMORANGE QUINTA RUBAN 14 Y.O	18 AZN
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 Y.O	27 AZN
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 Y.O	52 AZN
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 Y.O	90 AZN
THE NAKED MALT	11 AZN
ARDBERG 10	20 AZN
BALLANTINE'S	7 AZN
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	7 AZN
OLD VIRGINIA	5 AZN
JIM BEAM	6 AZN
JACK DANIELS	9 AZN
JACK DANIELS HONEY	9 AZN
JACK DANIELS APPLE	11 AZN
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK	15 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O	10 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 13 Y.O	12 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O	20 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL SALUTE 21 Y.O	40 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O	78 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 32 Y.O	250 AZN
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O	13 AZN
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O	35 AZN
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O	28 AZN
J.W. RED LABEL	7 AZN
J.W. BLACK LABEL	8 AZN
J.W BLUE LABEL	60 AZN
J.W. GOLD LABEL	13 AZN
J.W. PLATINUM LABEL	19 AZN
MONKEY SHOULDER	11 AZN
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL	7 AZN
JAMESON	8 AZN
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O	28 AZN
TALISKER 18 Y.O	19 AZN
TALISKER 10 Y.O	13 AZN
HIBIKI	55 AZN
NIKKA JAPAN	19 AZN

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	7 AZN
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA	7 AZN
RIVIERE DU MAT VIEUX ROYAL RESERVE	7 AZN
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	7 AZN
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE	7 AZN
ANGOSTURA 3	6 AZN
ANGOSTURA 5	8 AZN

VODKA

BELVEDERE 12 AZN
KETEL ONE 10 AZN
GREEN LEAF 4 AZN
KOORDINATOR 13 AZN
FINLANDIA 6 AZN
BELUGA 10 AZN
BELUGA GOLD LINE 25 AZN

Bottle Price

VODKA

TEQUILA

VOLCAN BLANCO	290 AZN	BELVEDERE	270 AZN
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	180 AZN	KETEL ONE	140 AZN
OLMECA BLANCO	180 AZN	GREEN LEAF	40 AZN
OLMECA GOLD	180 AZN	KOORDINATOR	170 AZN
PATRON SILVER	420 AZN	FINLANDIA	130 AZN
DON JULIO BLANCO	330 AZN	BELUGA	270 AZN
DON JULTO REPOSADO	390 A7N	BELUGA GOLD LINE	750 A7N

LEMONADE

MANGO & PASSION 10 AZN STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS 10 AZN FEIJOA & FIR NEEDLES 10 AZN BLUEBERRY & CORNFLOWERS 10 AZN



WHISKEY & BOURBON

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O	330 AZN	CHIVAS REGAL SALUTE 21 Y.O	900 AZN
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12 Y.O	330 AZN	CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y.O	1260 AZN
GLENMORANGE QUINTA RUBAN 14 Y.O	320 AZN	CHIVAS REGAL 32 Y.O	2700 AZN
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 Y.O	480 AZN	GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O	230 AZN
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 Y.O	950 AZN	GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O	700 AZN
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 Y.O	1600 AZN	GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O	470 AZN
THE NAKED MALT	220 AZN	J.W. RED LABEL	170 AZN
ARDBEG 10	310 AZN	J.W. BLACK LABEL	210 AZN
BALLANTINE'S	160 AZN	J.W BLUE LABEL	1090 AZN
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	115 AZN	J.W. GOLD LABEL	225 AZN
OLD VIRGINIA	66 AZN	J.W. PLATINUM LABEL	458 AZN
JIM BEAM	140 AZN	MONKEY SHOULDER	260 AZN
JACK DANIELS	220 AZN	BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL	170 AZN
JACK DANIELS HONEY	210 AZN	JAMESON	180 AZN
JACK DANIELS APPLE	145 AZN	LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O	450 AZN
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK	125 AZN	TALISKER 18 Y.O	350 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O	230 AZN	TALISKER 10 Y.O	210 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 13 Y.O	230 AZN	HIBIKI	900 AZN
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O	470 AZN	NIKKA JAPAN	315 AZN

AL.COHOL.IC COCKTAILS

13 AZN
13 AZN



WHISKEY, LEMON JUICE, PASSION FRUIT SYRUP & PUREE

PASSION SOUR

HIGH BOOST	15 AZN
RUM SPICY, FRESH CRANBERRY, PASSION FRUIT PUREE,	
LEMON JUICE, VANILLA SYRUP, ORANGE BITTER	
BASIL & SPICY	15 AZN
RUM SPICY, BASIL FRESH, GINGER FRESH, SUGAR SYRUP,	
LEMON JUICE	



15 AZN

